

CITY OF SIOUX FALLS LIGHTING IMPROVEMENT REQUEST

This form must be completed and returned to the Sioux Falls Light Division of Public Works prior to City review. The name, address, and phone number of a City contact person is listed at the bottom of the form.

General Information		
Applicant		
Address		
Daytime Phone Number		
Please Complete the Following Questions		
Where is the specific lighting problem located?		
2. Why do you feel street lighting needs to be improved at this location?		
3. Do you belong to Sioux Falls' Crime Watch or another organized neighborhood watch group?		
4. Have you contacted others in your neighborhood and do they support lighting improvements?		
5. In your opinion, what action(s) would improve lighting in your neighborhood?		
6. Is there any additional information about your neighborhood the City should consider when evaluating this request? (Please feel free to attach photographs, petitions of support, or written statements from your neighbors.)		
Please return the completed form to: Jerry Jongeling, Light Superintendent Sioux Falls Light Division 2000 North Minnesota Avenue Sioux Falls, SD 57104-0109 Phone (605) 373-6979 Fax (605) 373-6974	For Office Use Only	
	Filing Information	
	Issued By	Date
	Rec'd By	Date

The City will review requests on an as-needed basis. Following an on-site inspection, a determination of the appropriate course of action will be made. You will be notified promptly of the findings and may be contacted during the review process. The City appreciates your participation and concern for your neighborhood!